
S# Districts Region Dates Open Trials Venue Regional Coach Local Selector

Aug 27,2018 U-13's

Aug 28,2018 U-16's

Aug 29,2018 U-13's

Aug 30,2018 U-16's

Sep 1,2018 U-13's

Sep 02,2018 U-16's

Sep 4,2018 U-13's

Sep 5,2018 U-16's

U-13's

U-16's

U-13's

U-16's

Aug 27,2018 U-13's

Aug 28,2018 U-16's

Aug 29,2018 U-13's

Aug 30,2018 U-16's

Sep 1,2018 U-13's

Sep 2,2018 U-16's

Sep 3,2018 U-13's

Sep 4,2018 U-16's

Zahoor Elahi

Manzoor Elahi

Govt College, Layyah

Haider Stadium Bahawalnagar

Govt High School Jampur

Muzaffargarh TBCSep 1,2018 

PCB-Youth Development Programs 2018-19
U-13 Catch 'em Young & U-16 PCB-Pepsi Cricket Stars-Open Trials 

PUNJAB-Phase-I

Bahawalnagar, Pakpatan1

Dring Stadium BWP

Rahim Yar Khan

Layyah Sep 2,2018 

Bahawalpur

Abbasia Sports Complex, RYK

Rajanpur4

5

2

3

6

Bahawalpur

Iqbal Stadium, Faisalabad

Jhang,Tob Tek Singh,Gojra,Chiniot Municipal Cricket Stadium, Jhang

Mianwali,Bhakkar Mianwali Stadium

Sargodha,Khoshab,Joharabad Sports Stadium, Sargodha

7

8

9

10

Tanvir Shoukat

Faisalabad

Faisalabad
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Aug 28,2018 U-16's

Aug 27,2018 U-13's

Aug 28,2018 U-16's

Aug 29,2018 U-13's

Aug 30,2018 U-16's

Sep 1,2018 U-13's

Sep 2,2018 U-16's

Sep 3,2018 U-13's

Sep 4,2018 U-16's

Aug 27,2018 U-13's

Aug 28,2018 U-16's

Aug 30,2018 U-13's

Aug 31,2018 U-16's

Aug 27,2018 U-13's

Aug 28,2018 U-16's

Aug 30,2018 U-13's

Aug 31,2018 U-16's

Intikhab Alam

Nadeem Iqbal

Vehari, Burewala,Guggomandi, Lodhran 

16 Multan, Khanewal

17

12

13

14

18 Quaid - e-Azam Stadium Burewala

Sahiwal, Pakpattan,Harrappa

D G Khan 

Shakir Qayyum

Multan

Quaid-e-Azam Stadium,Sahiwal

Multan Stadium 

19

Gujranwala, Hafizabad,M'bahauddin Jinnah Stadium, Gujranwala

Kasur Sports Complex, Kasur Abdul Majeed11

15

Gujrat

Sialkot

Ch. Zahoor Elahi Stadium

Tahir Mahmood

Sheikhupura / Nankana Sheikhpura Cricket Stadium

Sialkot, Narowal, Daska Jinnah Stadium Skt
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Aug 28,2018 U-16's

Aug 27,2018 U-13's

Aug 28,2018 U-16's

Aug 27,2018 U-13's

Aug 28,2018 U-16's

Aug 27,2018 U-13's

Aug 28,2018 U-16's

Aug 30,2018 U-13's

Aug 31,2018 U-16's

Aug 27,2018 U-13's

Aug 28,2018 U-16's

Aug 27,2018 U-13's

Aug 28,2018 U-16's

Aug 27,2018 U-13's

Aug 28,2018 U-16's

Bilal Ahmad

Okara,Dipalpur   

Saud Khan

Cricket Centre, Model Town

Jhelum, Chakwal Syed Zameer Jafri Stadium

Rawalpindi

21 Islamabad,Gilgit Baltistan

25 East Zone Race Course Ground

Islamabad Diamond Cricket Ground Taimur Azam & Rauf Mirza

Attock

Shahid Mahmood

Pindi Stadium,Rawalpindi

Bilal Ahmad

Sabih AzharRawalpindi

27 North Zone Kashmir Crown Ground,Shahadra Intikhab Alam

Lahore26 West Zone Talat Mirza

24

23

22

20 Gymkhana Ground, Okara

DCA  Ground, Attock
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