## PCB-Youth Development Programs 2018-19 U-13 Catch 'em Young & U-16 PCB-Pepsi Cricket Stars-Open Trials PUNJAB-Phase-I

S#	Districts	Region	Dates	Open Trials	Venue	Regional Coach	Local Selector
1	Pahawalnagar Daknatan		Aug 27,2018	U-13's	Haidar Stadium Dahawalnagar		
<b>'</b>	Bahawalnagar, Pakpatan		Aug 28,2018	U-16's	Haider Stadium Bahawalnagar		
2	Bahawalpur		Aug 29,2018	U-13's	Dring Stadium BWP	-Zahoor Elahi	
	Danawaipui		Aug 30,2018	U-16's	Diling Stadidili DWI		
2	Rahim Yar Khan		Sep 1,2018	U-13's	Abbasia Sports Complex, RYK	- Zanooi Eiani	
3		— Bahawalpur	Sep 02,2018	U-16's	Abbasia Spuris Cumplex, KYK		
4	Deiannur	Danawaipui	Sep 4,2018	U-13's	Govt High School Jampur		
4	Rajanpur		Sep 5,2018	U-16's	Govt rigit School Janipul		
5	Muzaffargarh		Sep 1,2018	U-13's	TBC	-Manzoor Elahi	
3	ividzaitai yaiti		Sep 1,2010	U-16's			
,	Lourse		Sep 2,2018	U-13's	-Govt College, Layyah		
6	Layyah			U-16's			
-	Faisalabad		Aug 27,2018	U-13's	Igbal Stadium, Faisalabad	ng Tanvir Shoukat	
7			Aug 28,2018	U-16's	านุมลา รเลนเนกา, Faisaiabau		
8	Jhang,Tob Tek Singh,Gojra,Chiniot		Aug 29,2018	U-13's	Municipal Cricket Stadium, Jhang		
		<u>Faisalabad</u>	Aug 30,2018	U-16's			
9	Mianwali,Bhakkar		Sep 1,2018	U-13's	Mianwali Stadium		
			Sep 2,2018	U-16's	iviiariwaii Stauluiii		
10	Sargodha,Khoshab,Joharabad		Sep 3,2018	U-13's	-Sports Stadium, Sargodha		
			Sep 4,2018	U-16's			

1

## PCB-Youth Development Programs 2018-19 U-13 Catch 'em Young & U-16 PCB-Pepsi Cricket Stars-Open Trials PUNJAB-Phase-I

S#	Districts	Region	Dates	Open Trials	Venue	Regional Coach	Local Selector
11	Kasur		Aug 27,2018	U-13's	Sports Complex, Kasur	Abdul Majeed	
			Aug 28,2018	U-16's			
12	Gujrat	<u>Sialkot</u>	Aug 27,2018	U-13's	Ch. Zahoor Elahi Stadium	-Tahir Mahmood	
			Aug 28,2018	U-16's	Cii. Zanoor Elani Stadium		
13	Sheikhupura / Nankana		Aug 29,2018	U-13's	-Sheikhpura Cricket Stadium		
			Aug 30,2018	U-16's			
14	Sialkot, Narowal, Daska		Sep 1,2018	U-13's	-Jinnah Stadium Skt		
			Sep 2,2018	U-16's	Jillian Stadium Skt		
15	Gujranwala, Hafizabad,M'bahauddin		Sep 3,2018	U-13's	-Jinnah Stadium, Gujranwala		
			Sep 4,2018	U-16's			
16	Multan, Khanewal		Aug 27,2018	U-13's	-Multan Stadium	Nadeem Iqbal	
			Aug 28,2018	U-16's			
17	Sahiwal, Pakpattan,Harrappa		Aug 30,2018	U-13's	Quaid-e-Azam Stadium,Sahiwal	Intikhab Alam	
		Multan	Aug 31,2018	U-16's			
18	Vehari, <b>Burewala</b> ,Guggomandi, Lodhran		Aug 27,2018	U-13's	Quaid - e-Azam Stadium Burewala	- Shakir Qayyum	
			Aug 28,2018	U-16's			
19	D G Khan		Aug 30,2018	U-13's		эпакіі Саууапі	
			Aug 31,2018	U-16's			

2

## PCB-Youth Development Programs 2018-19 U-13 Catch 'em Young & U-16 PCB-Pepsi Cricket Stars-Open Trials PUNJAB-Phase-I

S#	Districts	Region	Dates	Open Trials	Venue	Regional Coach	Local Selector
20	Okara, Dipalpur		Aug 27,2018	U-13's	Gymkhana Ground, Okara	Shahid Mahmood	
			Aug 28,2018	U-16's			
21	Islamabad,Gilgit Baltistan	Islamabad	Aug 27,2018	U-13's	-Diamond Cricket Ground	Taimur Azam & Rauf Mirza	
			Aug 28,2018	U-16's			
22	Attock	Rawalpindi	Aug 27,2018	U-13's	-DCA Ground, Attock	Bilal Ahmad	
			Aug 28,2018	U-16's			
22	Rawalpindi		Aug 27,2018	U-13's	-Pindi Stadium,Rawalpindi	Sabih Azhar	
23			Aug 28,2018	U-16's			
24	Jhelum, Chakwal		Aug 30,2018	U-13's	-Syed Zameer Jafri Stadium	Bilal Ahmad	
			Aug 31,2018	U-16's			
25	East Zone	Lahore	Aug 27,2018	U-13's	Race Course Ground	Saud Khan	
25			Aug 28,2018	U-16's			
26	West Zone		Aug 27,2018	U-13's	Cricket Centre, Model Town	Talat Mirza	
20			Aug 28,2018	U-16's			
27	North Zone		Aug 27,2018	U-13's	-Kashmir Crown Ground,Shahadra	Intikhab Alam	
			Aug 28,2018	U-16's			

3